
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

7 

30 

136 

148 

69 

105 

31 

75 

142 

86 

152 

123 

110 

154 

98 

88 

33 

157 

113 

60 

23 

143 

Name 

OSEK Lukas 

MERVIC Jaka 

VRH Miha 

JELENC Nace 

ROZMAN Klemen 

MILOŠIC Bijan 

PLEŠKO RUS MaJ 

VRABIC Jan 

DROLC Jaka 

RAJGL Nejc 

KRAJNC Teo 

BENKO Blaž 

PINTAR Žan 

JAMNIK Nejc 

KUMER Erik 

REPANŠEK Vid Vito 

ŽITKO Nik 

ŠILC Fran 

CRNKOVIC Val 

MOTALN Lenart 

JOVANOSKI Kristian 

MRAK Mike 

Best Tm 

1:33.531 

1:35.774 

1:35.865 

1:36.009 

1:37.177 

1:37.597 

1:38.429 

1:38.834 

1:39.119 

1:39.359 

1:39.972 

1:40.084 

1:40.308 

1:41.181 

1:41.416 

1:41.951 

1:42.851 

1:43.013 

1:43.498 

1:43.800 

1:51.609 

1:55.759 

Diff 

2.243 

2.334 

2.478 

3.646 

4.066 

4.898 

5.303 

5.588 

5.828 

6.441 

6.553 

6.777 

7.650 

7.885 

8.420 

9.320 

9.482 

9.967 

10.269 

18.078 

22.228 

Gap 

2.243 

0.091 

0.144 

1.168 

0.420 

0.832 

0.405 

0.285 

0.240 

0.613 

0.112 

0.224 

0.873 

0.235 

0.535 

0.900 

0.162 

0.485 

0.302 

7.809 

4.150 

2nd Best 

1:33.840 

1:36.155 

1:36.083 

1:37.458 

1:37.928 

1:39.142 

1:38.865 

1:40.200 

1:39.181 

1:39.387 

1:40.223 

1:40.100 

1:40.587 

1:41.223 

1:41.657 

1:42.686 

1:44.039 

1:43.464 

1:44.612 

1:44.171 

1:52.779 

1:57.897 

Laps 

8 

11 

4 

10 

12 

11 

11 

12 

9 

11 

11 

8 

11 

11 

11 

9 

11 

11 

11 

9 

10 

6 

Class 

MX 125 

MX 125 

MX 125 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

MX 125 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Sorted on best lap time
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MX POKAL - SEMIC 

00 - TRENING / QUALIFYING 

MX 125, SILVER 250 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:40:00 

MX Stranjska Vas 0,000 km 

27.4.2024. 10:40 


